
GCSE Summer 2018 Exam timetable 

1st May to 22nd June 

Board Day Timetable date

Timetable 

session Code Name

Time 

allowed
AQA Tuesday 01/05/2018 All Day GCSE French Speaking Various

AQA Wednesday 02/05/2018 All Day GCSE French Speaking Various

AQA Thursday 03/05/2018 All Day GCSE French Speaking Various

AQA Friday 04/05/2018 All Day GCSE French Speaking   Various

AQA Tuesday 08/05/2018 All Day GCSE German Speaking Various
AQA Wednesday 09/05/2018 All Day GCSE German Speaking Various
AQA Thursday 10/05/2018 All Day GCSE German Speaking Various

AQA Friday 11/05/2018 All Day GCSE German Speaking Various

Pearson Monday 14/05/2018 9:30AM BTEC 215120 THE MUSIC INDUSTRY 60

OCR Monday 14/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE B061/02 ICT: ICT IN TODAY'S WORLD (WRITTEN) 60

OCR Monday 14/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE J276/01 COMP SCI: COMPUTER SYSTEMS WRTN 90

AQA Monday 14/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8062/11 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-1 BUDDHISM

AQA Monday 14/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8062/13 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-3 CHRIST

AQA Tuesday 15/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8658/LF/LH FRENCH LISTENING TEST TIER F 35 & 45

AQA Tuesday 15/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8658/RF/RH FRENCH READING TEST TIER F 45 & 60

Pearson Tuesday 15/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 1BI0 1F/1H BIOLOGY PAPER ONE (F/H) 105

Pearson Tuesday 15/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 1SC0 1BF COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER ONE:BIOLOGY(F/H) 70

AQA Wednesday 16/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8582/1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 1 75

AQA Wednesday 16/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8062/2A RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P2A EXCL TEXT 105

Pearson Thursday 17/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1CH0 1F CHEMISTRY PAPER ONE:CHEMISTRY(F/H) 105

Pearson Thursday 17/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1SC0 1CF COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER ONE:CHEMISTRY(F/H) 70

OCR Thursday 17/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE B063/02 ICT: ICT IN CONTEXT (WRITTEN) 60

OCR Thursday 17/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE J276/02 Computer Science 90

AQA Friday 18/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8658/WF FRENCH WRITING TEST TIER F 60

AQA Friday 18/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8658/WH FRENCH WRITING TEST TIER H 75

Pearson Friday 18/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 1DR0 03 THEATRE MAKERS IN PRAC. 90

AQA Friday 18/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8582/2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 2 75

AQA Tuesday 22/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8702/1 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 105

OCR Tuesday 22/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE J384/01 GEOGRAPHY B:OUR NATURAL WORLD 75

AQA Wednesday 23/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 41801 PSYCHOLOGY UNIT 1 90

AQA Wednesday 23/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 46301 & 2H ITALIAN UNIT 1 TIER H 45 & 50

Pearson Wednesday 23/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 1PH0 1F PHYSICS PAPER ONE:PHYSICS(F/H) 105

Pearson Wednesday 23/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 1SC0 1PF COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER ONE:PHYSICS(F/H) 70

Pearson Thursday 24/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1MA1 1H Mathematics 1 NON CALCULATOR (Higher) 90

OCR Thursday 24/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE J560/01 MATHEMATICS:1 CALCULATOR (Foundation) 90

AQA Friday 25/05/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8702/2 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 135

AQA Friday 25/05/2018 1:15PM GCSE 45701 D&T: TEXTILES TECHNOLOGY UNIT 1 120

AQA Monday 04/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8145/1 HISTORY PAPER 1 105

AQA Monday 04/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 41802 PSYCHOLOGY UNIT 2 90

AQA Monday 04/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 48101 MEDIA STUDIES UNIT 1 90

AQA Tuesday 05/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8700/1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 105

OCR Tuesday 05/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE J384/02 GEOGRAPHY B:PEOPLE AND SOCIETY - WRT 75

AQA Wednesday 06/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8698/LH SPANISH LISTENING  & READING TIER H 45 & 60

Pearson Thursday 07/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1MA1 2H MATHEMATICS: PAPER 2 HIGHER 90

OCR Thursday 07/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE J560/02 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 2 FOUNDATION 90

AQA Friday 08/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8700/2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2 105

AQA Friday 08/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8145/2 HISTORY PAPER 2 105

Pearson Monday 11/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1BI0 2F BIOLOGY PAPER TWO:(F/H) 105

Pearson Monday 11/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1SC0 2B F/H COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER TWO:BIOLOGY(F/H) 70

OCR Monday 11/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE J384/03 GEOGRAPHY B:GEGRPHCAL EXPLRTN - WRT 90

Pearson Tuesday 12/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1MA1 3H MATHEMATICS PAPER 3 HIGHER (H) 90

OCR Tuesday 12/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE J560/03 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 3 FOUNDATION (F) 90

Pearson Wednesday 13/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1CH0 2F/H CHEMISTRY: PAPER TWO:(F/H) 105

Pearson Wednesday 13/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1SC0 2CF/H COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER TWO:CHEMISTRY(F/H) 70

AQA Thursday 14/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8698/WH SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER H 75

WJEC Thursday 14/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE C560UA0-1 FOOD PREPARATION & NUTRITION 105

AQA Thursday 14/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 45601 D&T: RESISTANT MATERIALS TECH UNIT 1 120

Pearson Friday 15/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1PH0 2F/H PHYSICS PAPER TWO (F/H) 105

Pearson Friday 15/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 1SC0 2PF/H COMBINED SCIENCE PAPER TWO:PHYSICS(F/H) 70

AQA Friday 15/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 46851 POLISH UNIT 1 50

AQA Monday 18/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 413008 BUSINESS & COMM SYSTEMS UNIT 8 60

AQA Monday 18/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8668/LF GERMAN LISTENING F/H 35 & 45

AQA Monday 18/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8668/RF GERMAN READING F/H 45 & 60

AQA Tuesday 19/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8360/1 FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 90

AQA Wednesday 20/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 46852 & 46854 POLISH UNIT 2 & 4  60 & 60

AQA Thursday 21/06/2018 1:15PM GCSE 8360/2 FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 120

AQA Thursday 21/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 8668/WF/WH GERMAN WRITING TIER F/H 60 & 75

AQA Friday 22/06/2018 9:30AM GCSE 45551 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN UNIT 1 120
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